Releases - July 17, 2020

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

225761
304888
282352
224293
268504
306788
283739
306061
266991
307355
254053
296955
289151
257698
309724
311866

Burch
Musser
Shanks
Bryant
Shackelford
Johnston
Matthews
Williams
Tucker
Hughes
Street
Moses
Houghlin
Patterson
Chatman
Glenn

Walter
Micah
Danny
Michael
Bryan
Brian
Jacob
Katherine
Joshua
Heather
Mindy
Brandon
Jeremy
John
Deetrick
Anthony

Adroyal
A

L
K
Lynn

Lynn
Renee

L

S
Alexandar
L

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Mason County Det. Cntr
Perry County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Bullitt County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Marion County Jail

Marion County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Powell County Jail

Graves County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Harlan County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail
Webster County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Campbell County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



