DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
225761 Burch	Walter	Adroyal	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304888 Musser	Micah	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282352 Shanks	Danny		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
224293 Bryant	Michael	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268504 Shackelford	Bryan	K	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
306788 Johnston	Brian		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283739 Matthews	Jacob		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
306061 Williams	Katherine	Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266991 Tucker	Joshua	S	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Powell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
307355 Hughes	Heather	Lynn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254053 Street	Mindy	Renee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296955 Moses	Brandon	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289151 Houghlin	Jeremy	S	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257698 Patterson	John	Alexandar	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
309724 Chatman	Deetrick	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
311866 Glenn	Anthony		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)